
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand
   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 D. Eoff 238 210 + 0 = 210 2192 +392 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 B. Ritchie 200 218 + 30 = 248 2440 +440 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 T. Oliva 237 215 + 0 = 215 2655 +455 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 P. Kortes 278 258 + 0 = 258 2913 +513 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 R. Thomas 243 235 + 0 = 235 3148 +548 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 T. Morris 190 225 + 30 = 255 3403 +603 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 C. Jackson 213 213 + 15 = 228 3631 +631 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 J. Schalow 214 208 + 0 = 208 3839 +639 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 B. Foertsch 218 246 + 30 = 276 4115 +715 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 Aa. Turner 236 162 + 0 = 162 4277 +677 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 S. Dins 214 226 + 30 = 256 4533 +733 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: J. Schalow 219 214 + 0 = 214 4747 +747 4000

Totals: 2630 + 135 = 2765 4747 +747 4000

225.00 219.17 4-7-1

2023-24 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

2 Chad Svendsen 1982 +382
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